Name Date Page 1

Whole Numbers
Skill 5 - 3E

Round Whole Numbers

Look at the digit to the right of the place you want to round. If the digit to the right is 5 or greater,
round up. If the digit to the right is less than 5, round down.

Skill 3E test question.

If 281,798 is rounded to 280,000, name the place that the number was rounded to.
tens, hundreds, thousands, ten thousands, hundred thousands, millions
Answer: ten thousands

Directions: Write the place to which each number is rounded.

8,383 rounded to 8,000

425,876 rounded to 426,000

22,526 rounded to 22,530

64,558 rounded to 64,560

5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000

585,775 rounded to 590,000

8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000

1
2
3
4
5. 17,342 rounded to 17,000
6
7
8
9

9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000

10. 295,457 rounded to 300,000

11. 23,879 rounded to 20,000

12. 52,357 rounded to 52,400

13. 668,549 rounded to 668,500

14. 7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000

15. 8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000

16. 17,342 rounded to 17,000

17. 7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000

18. 362,539 rounded to 362,500

19. 76,323 rounded to 76,000

20. 5,476,207 rounded to 5,000,000

21. 5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000
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Name Date Page 2

Whole Numbers
Skill 5 - 3E

Round Whole Numbers

Look at the digit to the right of the place you want to round. If the digit to the right is 5 or greater,
round up. If the digit to the right is less than 5, round down.

Directions: Write the place to which each number is rounded.

22. 8,383 rounded to 8,000

23. 17,342 rounded to 17,000

24. 22,526 rounded to 22,530

25. 7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000

26. 9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000

27. 7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000

28. 23,879 rounded to 20,000

29. 17,342 rounded to 17,000

30. 585,775 rounded to 590,000

31. 362,539 rounded to 362,500

32. 8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000

33. 5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000

34. 5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000

35. 8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000

36. 64,558 rounded to 64,560

37. 8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000

38. 52,357 rounded to 52,400

39. 295,457 rounded to 300,000

40. 668,549 rounded to 668,500

41. 76,323 rounded to 76,000

42. 425,876 rounded to 426,000

43. 5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000

44. 5,476,207 rounded to 5,000,000

45, 5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

8,383 rounded to 8,000

425,876 rounded to 426,000
22,526 rounded to 22,530
64,558 rounded to 64,560
17,342 rounded to 17,000
5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000
585,775 rounded to 590,000
8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000
9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000
295,457 rounded to 300,000
23,879 rounded to 20,000
52,357 rounded to 52,400
668,549 rounded to 668,500
7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000
8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000
17,342 rounded to 17,000
7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000
362,539 rounded to 362,500
76,323 rounded to 76,000

5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000
5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000

8,383 rounded to 8,000

Answer Key
Skill 5 - 3E

thousands

thousands

tens

tens

thousands

ten thousands

ten thousands

millions

millions

hundred thousands

ten thousands

hundreds

hundreds

millions

ten thousands

thousands

hundred thousands

hundreds

thousands

millions

millions

thousands
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

4].

42.

43.

44.

45.

Answer Key Skill 5-3E Pg 2

17,342 rounded to 17,000
22,526 rounded to 22,530
7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000
9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000
7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000
23,879 rounded to 20,000
17,342 rounded to 17,000
585,775 rounded to 590,000
362,539 rounded to 362,500
8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000
5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000
5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000
8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000
64,558 rounded to 64,560
8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000
52,357 rounded to 52,400
295,457 rounded to 300,000
668,549 rounded to 668,500
76,323 rounded to 76,000
425,876 rounded to 426,000
5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000
5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000

5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000

thousands

tens

hundred thousands

millions

millions

ten thousands

thousands

ten thousands

hundreds

ten thousands

millions

millions

ten thousands

tens

millions

hundreds

hundred thousands

hundreds

thousands

thousands

ten thousands

millions

millions
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