Name	Date	Page 1

Whole Numbers Skill 5 - 3E

Round Whole Numbers

Look at the digit to the right of the place you want to round. If the digit to the right is 5 or greater, round up. If the digit to the right is less than 5, round down.

Skill 3E test question.

If 281,798 is rounded to 280,000, name the place that the number was rounded to.

tens, hundreds, thousands, ten thousands, hundred thousands, millions **Answer: ten thousands**		
Directions: Write the place to which each number is rounded.		
1.	8,383 rounded to 8,000	
2.	425,876 rounded to 426,000	
3.	22,526 rounded to 22,530	
4.	64,558 rounded to 64,560	
5.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	
6.	5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000	
7.	585,775 rounded to 590,000	
8.	8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000	
9.	9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000	
10.	295,457 rounded to 300,000	
11.	23,879 rounded to 20,000	
12.	52,357 rounded to 52,400	
13.	668,549 rounded to 668,500	
14.	7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000	
15.	8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000	
16.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	
17.	7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000	
18.	362,539 rounded to 362,500	
19.	76,323 rounded to 76,000	
20.	5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000	
21.	5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000	

Date	Page 2
	Date

Whole Numbers Skill 5 - 3E

Round Whole Numbers

Look at the digit to the right of the place you want to round. If the digit to the right is 5 or greater, round up. If the digit to the right is less than 5, round down.

Direc	ections: Write the place to which each number	is rounded.
22.	8,383 rounded to 8,000	
23.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	
24.	22,526 rounded to 22,530	
25.	7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000	
26.	9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000	
27.	7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000	
28.	23,879 rounded to 20,000	
29.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	
30.	585,775 rounded to 590,000	
31.	362,539 rounded to 362,500	
32.	8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000	
33.	5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000	
34.	5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000	
35.	8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000	
36.	64,558 rounded to 64,560	
37 .	8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000	
38.	52,357 rounded to 52,400	
39.	295,457 rounded to 300,000	
40.	668,549 rounded to 668,500	
41.	76,323 rounded to 76,000	
42 .	425,876 rounded to 426,000	
43.	5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000	
44.	5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000	
45.	5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000	

Answer Key Skill 5 - 3E

1.	8,383 rounded to 8,000	thousands
2.	425,876 rounded to 426,000	thousands
3.	22,526 rounded to 22,530	tens
4.	64,558 rounded to 64,560	tens
5.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	thousands
6.	5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000	ten thousands
7.	585,775 rounded to 590,000	ten thousands
8.	8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000	millions
9.	9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000	millions
10.	295,457 rounded to 300,000	hundred thousands
11.	23,879 rounded to 20,000	ten thousands
12.	52,357 rounded to 52,400	hundreds
13.	668,549 rounded to 668,500	hundreds
14.	7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000	millions
15.	8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000	ten thousands
16.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	thousands
17.	7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000	hundred thousands
18.	362,539 rounded to 362,500	hundreds
19.	76,323 rounded to 76,000	thousands
20.	5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000	millions
21.	5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000	millions
22.	8,383 rounded to 8,000	thousands

Copyright © FreeMathProgram.com All rights reserved.

Answer Key Skill 5 - 3E Pg 2

23.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	thousands
24.	22,526 rounded to 22,530	tens
25.	7,728,950 rounded to 7,700,000	hundred thousands
26.	9,225,468 rounded to 9,000,000	millions
27.	7,510,375 rounded to 8,000,000	millions
28.	23,879 rounded to 20,000	ten thousands
29.	17,342 rounded to 17,000	thousands
30.	585,775 rounded to 590,000	ten thousands
31.	362,539 rounded to 362,500	hundreds
32.	8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000	ten thousands
33.	5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000	millions
34.	5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000	millions
35.	8,233,480 rounded to 8,230,000	ten thousands
36.	64,558 rounded to 64,560	tens
37.	8,525,680 rounded to 9,000,000	millions
38.	52,357 rounded to 52,400	hundreds
39.	295,457 rounded to 300,000	hundred thousands
40.	668,549 rounded to 668,500	hundreds
41.	76,323 rounded to 76,000	thousands
42.	425,876 rounded to 426,000	thousands
43.	5,641,225 rounded to 5,640,000	ten thousands
44.	5, 476,207 rounded to 5,000,000	millions
45.	5,503,677 rounded to 6,000,000	millions

Copyright © FreeMathProgram.com All rights reserved.